
Violation Name Case Date Status Parcel Address Zoning

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE 12/11/2025 Open 7147 MERCEDES RD R-4

DEBRIS REMOVAL 12/30/2025 Open 5686 BOTKINS RD R-4

DEBRIS REMOVAL 12/30/2025 Open 5629 SHADY OAK ST R-4

DEBRIS REMOVAL 12/17/2025 Open 5264 MARINER DR R-4

DEBRIS REMOVAL 12/16/2025 Open 5600 BARNARD DR R-4

DEBRIS REMOVAL 12/10/2025 Open 4672 KAUTZ DR R-4

DEBRIS REMOVAL 12/4/2025 Compliant 5699 HARSHMANVILLE 

RD 

R-4

MAINTENANCE STANDARD 12/8/2025 Open 6200 BRANDT PK PC

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

12/31/2025 Open 4665 POWELL RD R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

12/31/2025 Open 5125 RYE DR R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

12/30/2025 Open 5685 TIBET DR R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

12/22/2025 Open 6226 HEMINGWAY RD R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

12/22/2025 Open 5412 NAPLES DR R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

12/22/2025 Open 4500 MAHLER DR R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

12/22/2025 Open 6222 HEMINGWAY RD R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

12/19/2025 Open 4976 ARROWVIEW DR R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

12/19/2025 Open 5130 BLUFFVIEW DR R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

12/17/2025 Open 7051 TROY MANOR RD R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

12/16/2025 Open 7190 OLD TROY PK R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

12/16/2025 Open 5565 CLAGSTON CT R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

12/16/2025 Open 6901 ALTER RD R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

12/16/2025 Compliant 5101 LEYDEN LN R-6

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

12/16/2025 Open 6035 CHAMBERSBURG 

RD 

R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

12/16/2025 Compliant 5211 MONITOR DR R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

12/12/2025 Open 6801 PABLO DR R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

12/12/2025 Open 7625 STOCKHOLM DR R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

12/12/2025 Open 7680 REMMICK LN R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

12/12/2025 Open 7607 DAMASCUS DR R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

12/12/2025 Open 6908 ALTER RD R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

12/12/2025 Open 7219 CARMELITA DR R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

12/12/2025 Open 6678 CELESTINE ST R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

12/11/2025 Open 7228 SANCROFT DR R-4
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OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

12/11/2025 Compliant 7235 SANCROFT DR R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

12/11/2025 Compliant 7180 SAFFRON DR R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

12/11/2025 Compliant 7651 SHEPHERDESS DR R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

12/10/2025 Compliant 7780 REDBANK LN R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

12/10/2025 Compliant 7743 BASSETT DR R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

12/10/2025 Open 6973 SHELLCROSS DR R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

12/10/2025 Open 4836 NELAPARK DR R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

12/10/2025 No Violation 5409 PITCAIRN RD R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

12/9/2025 Compliant 6730 DIAL DR R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

12/5/2025 Open 8132 MOUNT CHARLES R-6

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

12/5/2025 Open 8159 MOUNT CHARLES R-6

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

12/5/2025 Compliant 6408 HEMINGWAY RD R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

12/5/2025 Open 6218 HEMINGWAY RD R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

12/5/2025 Open 6739 HARSHMANVILLE 

RD 

R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

12/5/2025 Open 7371 CEDAR KNOLLS DR R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

12/4/2025 Compliant 5510 CLAGSTON CT R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE OR 

USE

12/3/2025 Compliant 8225 MOUNT MCKINLEY R-6

OUTDOOR STORAGE 

TRUCKS & EQUIPMENT

12/11/2025 Open 7213 SUMMERDALE DR R-4

OUTDOOR STORAGE 

TRUCKS & EQUIPMENT

12/11/2025 Open 7232 SANCROFT DR R-4

PARKING - HARD SURFACE, 

RESIDENTIAL

12/22/2025 Open 4622 KORNER DR R-4

PARKING - HARD SURFACE, 

RESIDENTIAL

12/18/2025 Open 7100 CHATLAKE DR R-4

PARKING - HARD SURFACE, 

RESIDENTIAL

12/15/2025 Compliant 4833 POWELL R-4

PARKING - HARD SURFACE, 

RESIDENTIAL

12/15/2025 Compliant 6130 ANSBURY DR R-4

PARKING - HARD SURFACE, 

RESIDENTIAL

12/12/2025 Open 6528 INNSDALE PL R-4

PARKING - HARD SURFACE, 

RESIDENTIAL

12/12/2025 Open 7055 HIGHBURY RD R-4

PARKING - HARD SURFACE, 

RESIDENTIAL

12/10/2025 Open 4500 MAHLER DR R-4

PARKING - HARD SURFACE, 

RESIDENTIAL

12/10/2025 No Violation 6641 PEGWOOD CT R-4

PARKING - HARD SURFACE, 

RESIDENTIAL

12/9/2025 Compliant 4625 NOWAK AV R-4

PARKING - HARD SURFACE, 

RESIDENTIAL

12/8/2025 Compliant 7191 SHULL RD R-7

PARKING - HARD SURFACE, 

RESIDENTIAL

12/8/2025 Compliant 5785 TOMBERG ST R-4

PARKING - HARD SURFACE, 

RESIDENTIAL

12/4/2025 Compliant 5712 BETH RD R-4

PARKING - HARD SURFACE, 

RESIDENTIAL

12/3/2025 Compliant 5490-5496 

BELLEFONTAINE RD 

R-5

PARKING - HARD SURFACE, 

RESIDENTIAL

12/3/2025 Compliant 6151 ROSEBURY DR R-4

PARKING - HARD SURFACE, 

RESIDENTIAL

12/3/2025 Compliant 6124 FARMBOROUGH DR R-4

PARKING - HARD SURFACE, 

RESIDENTIAL

12/2/2025 Compliant 5412 NAPLES DR R-4

RECREATIONAL, TOWABLE, 

AND COMMERCIAL 

12/15/2025 Open 6178 FARMBOROUGH DR R-4

RECREATIONAL, TOWABLE, 

AND COMMERCIAL 

12/12/2025 Open 7101 BRANDT PK R-4

RECREATIONAL, TOWABLE, 

AND COMMERCIAL 

12/10/2025 Open 5612 OLD TROY PK R-4

RECREATIONAL, TOWABLE, 

AND COMMERCIAL 

12/10/2025 Compliant 7743 BASSETT DR R-4
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RECREATIONAL, TOWABLE, 

AND COMMERCIAL 

12/9/2025 Open 5215 HEATHER WAY PM

RECREATIONAL, TOWABLE, 

AND COMMERCIAL 

12/9/2025 Compliant 5278 TALL OAKS CT PM

RECREATIONAL, TOWABLE, 

AND COMMERCIAL 

12/9/2025 Compliant 5959 BAVARIA PL R-4

RECREATIONAL, TOWABLE, 

AND COMMERCIAL 

12/3/2025 Compliant 5021 CHESHAM DR R-4

RECREATIONAL, TOWABLE, 

AND COMMERCIAL 

12/2/2025 Compliant 5455 FLOTRON AV R-4

SEMI PARKING-

RESIDENTIAL

12/2/2025 Compliant 7190 OLD TROY PK R-4

SIDING 12/23/2025 Open 5611 BELLEFONTAINE 

RD 

R-4

STRUCTURES W/O PERMIT 12/26/2025 Pending 4026 CHAMPAIGN AV RMV

TRASH ABATEMENT 12/23/2025 Open 5434 JOHANNSEN AV R-4

TRASH ABATEMENT 12/22/2025 Abatement 5442-5448 MISTY LN R-5

TRASH ABATEMENT 12/19/2025 Open 7575 TAYLORSVILLE RD R-1

TRASH ABATEMENT 12/16/2025 Open  BRANDT PK R-6

TRASH ABATEMENT 12/16/2025 Open 6851 WAYNE ESTATES 

BL (6851 BRANDT)

R-6

TRASH ABATEMENT 12/16/2025 Open 5836 SHULL RD R-4

TRASH ABATEMENT 12/12/2025 Open 6225 HEMINGWAY RD R-4

TRASH ABATEMENT 12/12/2025 Open 6696 CELESTINE ST R-4

TRASH ABATEMENT 12/12/2025 Compliant 8282 BIG SPRINGS CT R-7

TRASH ABATEMENT 12/11/2025 Open 7111 TAYLORSVILLE RD PC

TRASH ABATEMENT 12/10/2025 Compliant 5213 POCONO DR R-4

TRASH ABATEMENT 12/9/2025 Compliant 6524 ROLLING GLEN DR R-7

TRASH ABATEMENT 12/9/2025 Open 7613 BERCHMAN DR R-4

TRASH ABATEMENT 12/9/2025 Open 7030 SUMMERDALE DR R-4

TRASH ABATEMENT 12/3/2025 Open 8254 MOUNT MCKINLEY R-6

TRASH ABATEMENT 12/3/2025 Compliant 5490-5496 

BELLEFONTAINE RD 

R-5

TRASH REMOVAL 12/30/2025 Open  BRENTWOOD DR, 

NORTH SIDE 

PM

TRASH REMOVAL 12/29/2025 Open 5129 PACKARD DR R-4

TRASH REMOVAL 12/29/2025 Open 4833 POWELL R-4

TRASH REMOVAL 12/3/2025 Compliant 4612 KNOBHILL DR R-4

TRASH REMOVAL 12/1/2025 Open 5715 ROUSSEAU DR R-4

UNLICENSED/INOP 

VEHICLE

12/31/2025 Open 5725 RESIK DR R-4
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UNLICENSED/INOP 

VEHICLE

12/22/2025 Open 5673 SHADY OAK ST R-4

UNLICENSED/INOP 

VEHICLE

12/22/2025 Open 4817 CREEKNOLL CT PR

UNLICENSED/INOP 

VEHICLE

12/19/2025 Open 7220 DIAL DR R-4

UNLICENSED/INOP 

VEHICLE

12/17/2025 Compliant 4773 RITTENHOUSE DR R-4

UNLICENSED/INOP 

VEHICLE

12/15/2025 Open 5692 MOOREFIELD DR R-4

UNLICENSED/INOP 

VEHICLE

12/12/2025 Open 7641 REMMICK LN R-4

UNLICENSED/INOP 

VEHICLE

12/12/2025 Open 7608 DAMASCUS DR R-4

UNLICENSED/INOP 

VEHICLE

12/12/2025 Open 7055 HIGHBURY RD R-4

UNLICENSED/INOP 

VEHICLE

12/11/2025 Open 7148 SAFFRON DR R-4

UNLICENSED/INOP 

VEHICLE

12/10/2025 Compliant 7237 Bostelman Place PR

UNLICENSED/INOP 

VEHICLE

12/10/2025 Open 4316 LESTON AV R-4

UNLICENSED/INOP 

VEHICLE

12/8/2025 Open 5334 MARINER DR R-4

UNLICENSED/INOP 

VEHICLE

12/5/2025 Compliant 8132 MOUNT CHARLES R-6

UNLICENSED/INOP 

VEHICLE

12/4/2025 Compliant 5609 BERGAN DR R-4

UNLICENSED/INOP 

VEHICLE

12/4/2025 Compliant 5802 BRANDT PK R-4

VEHICLE IN EXCESS 1 TON 12/22/2025 Open 5309 TALL OAKS CT PM

VEHICLE IN EXCESS 1 TON 12/10/2025 Compliant 5338 Quail Ridge PR
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Observed
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Group: VEHICLE IN EXCESS 1 TON




